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Performance Report
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COMPANY

platformName Spend impressions  clicks Conversi... Revenue
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AdForm ‘
Conversions AdWords l
Criteo ‘
Facebook Ads '
Firmy
Heureka CZ
Radio
Sklik ;,;;24@4
Skrz 3,440,037
Sociomantic 0
Zbozi 87,263 4,38
Total 22,669,356 1,591, 323
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3,500 4,145,703
8 10,753,402 135,162 174,114,005
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Visits & Conversion rate Revenue per Channel
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,, With Roivenue reporting I was
able to cut down on time I spend
~ preparing a report for one client

from 2 hours

PPC Specialist to 8 minutes )
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How much
time can you
save?
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Number of clients

Monthly time saved on

reporting
10 18
25 46
50 92

100 185

300 555




ClientName ClientSite | TeamleaderName | SpecialistName | # Conversions | Real PNO | PNO I. | Max PNO ReaICPA end |Spendl.  Plan Spend | Plan Spend Total

ClientB
ClientN
ClientN
ClientN
ClientK
ClientB
ClientB
ClientA
ClientA
ClientD

clientb.hu
clientc.sk
clientn.cz
clientn.hu
clientk.cz
clientb.bg
clientb.sk
clienta.cz
clienta.sk

clientc.cz

TeamleaderA
TeamleaderA
TeamleaderA
TeamleaderA
TeamleaderA
TeamleaderA
TeamleaderA
TeamleaderA
TeamleaderA

TeamleaderA

SpecialistB
SpecialistD
SpecialistD
SpecialistD
SpecialistF
SpecialistG
SpecialistG
Specialistl

Specialistl

Specialistl

68

2118
1248

816

12.6 %
12.0 %

258.1 %

Management dashboard
with a view of all clients and their KPIs

gets refreshed daily

2012-2017 © Cross Masters s.r.o.

L

18.0¢
28.0

28.0 %

133

20.0
15.0
15.0
25.0

Real Sp

% Ké 903 K¢ - 120,769 K¢
233 Ké 14,041 K¢ - 16,898 K¢
3,124 K¢ 26,867 K¢ - 148,553 K¢
6 0 Ké - 24,163 K¢
% 134 KE 164,367 K& - 12,734 K¢

449 K¢ 65,650 K¢

% 1M1KE 210223 Ké
% 75 K¢ 83,909 K¢ - 44705 Ké
% 122 Ké 10,553 K¢ - 8,449 K¢

% 502KE 365429 Ké

66,769.00
9,338.00
82,133.00
13,363.00
7,038.00

4,669.00




Jan Penkala

CEO Acomware
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,, Automated reporting allows us to
monitor the performance of KPIs
across all of our clients.

This gives us certainty in our
decision-making, and a perfect
overview of our teams’ and
individuals' activities.”



Cri@. commission junction
adfOrm \ / O

\ AT INTERNET

Google

AdWords ™

____ + Countless other
data sources
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Do more with Roivenue exports and
integrations
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QOIVENUE ‘ %Ofﬁlbillle(fjif({)li\\/ie:lm:[e data with other 1% party data (age, gender
etc.) an ata

Know the spend per cookie across platforms and send data
back to DSP to auto-manage campaigns

Microsoft Azure
01

Blob Storage

Roivenue data are fed into a custom built PDF generator

An agency built an internal environment in Tableau where their
clients can see online if they are tagging campaigns properly

every analyst’s wet
dream

And anything else you can think of...
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,, L haven 't yet heard an agency
use-case that couldn 't be done
with Roivenue data integration

b4
Jir1 Siroky and SMppOl”t.
Agency Data Analyst Lead
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Specialist / Account Manager
A don't have to do reports any-more and can
spend more time working on billable hours ™

Management
,,A can see and react to a problem before clients
realize there is one”

Analyst / Data Scientist
.1 can finally deliver any report my colleagues and
clients ask me for”
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Pricing
It cost less than 1t saves

©

Number of clients Monthly time saved on
reporting

Internal cost of manual
reporting

25 46
50 92
100 185
300 555

32 000 Kc
45 000 Kc
93 000 Kc
273 000 Kc

The solution comes with connectors to most marketing and web analytics platforms,
including Facebook, AdWords, AdForm, DoubleClick, CJ Affiliate, Heureka, Sklik, Skrz,
Google Analytics, Adobe Analytics and many many more.
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Roivenue reporting for agencies is a1 Q
scalable solution for agencies of any size

I.cmd needs
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Get 1n Touch!
Contact us to learn more about how
Ro1venue can take the guesswork out of
+420 721 881 783 marketing ROL.

We’re happy to schedule a demo for
your entire team!
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